H
EA
TI
N
G
 V
A
LV

PETPAK10NPF90
PETITE pushfit packs
Description Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
PETITE Pushfit 10mm Radpak TRV & EURO LOCKSHIELD in one pack (90° Pushfit Elbow) PETPAK10NPF90 10
PETITE Pushfit 10mm Radpak TRV & EURO LOCKSHIELD Drain Off in one pack (90° Pushfit Elbow) PETPAK10NDPF90 10
TRV & lockshield valve packs
PETITE Radpak 10mm PETITE TRV & EURO LOCKSHIELD in one pack PETPAK10N 10
PETITE Radpak 10mm PETITE TRV & EURO LOCKSHIELD Drain Off in one pack PETPAK10ND 10
PETITE Radpak 15mm PETITE TRV & EURO LOCKSHIELD in one pack PETPAK15N 10
PETITE Radpak 15mm PETITE TRV & EURO LOCKSHIELD Drain off in one pack PETPAK15ND 10
PETITE Radpak Straight 15mm PETITE TRV & EURO LOCKSHIELD in one pack PETPAK15NS 1
Radpak 10/15mm TRV 2-WAY & MATCHMASTER Lockshield in one pack RADPACK 1
Decorative chrome TRV & lockshield valve packs
All chrome Angle PETITE TRV & Lockshield Valve Pack PETPAK15DEC 1
All chrome Straight PETITE TRV & Lockshield Valve Pack PETPAK15DECS 1
Included in each pack is one TRV and one lockshield
valve. There are a range of packs available depending
on individual requirements, with PETITE, pushfit and
decorative options. We also offer a selection o f radiator